Rallye de la Haute Senne
Braine Auto Club asbl

D1-D2-D3

Name

Scr

1 - Braine Auto Club ( Total : 67 )

Delmoitiez Antoine
Plasman Olivier
Delmoitiez Julien
Pereira Elodie
Vervaeke Julien

Braine Auto Club
Braine Auto Club
Braine Auto Club
Braine Auto Club
Braine Auto Club

12
12
14
14
15

2 - Ecurie Hesbaye ( Total : 78)

Pos Nr
1 * 81
2 & 81
3 * 48
4 & 48
5 * 79
1 * 45
2 & 68
3 * 68
4 & 49
5 * 80

http://www.time-sportauto.be/

Delsaux Jerome
Heine Bernard
Secretin Laurent
Listrez Francis
Robyns Philippe
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Ecurie Hesbaye
Ecurie Hesbaye
Ecurie Hesbaye
Ecurie Hesbaye
Ecurie Hesbaye

13
13
21
22
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